Data Sheet
Tank Accessories
Rigid Suction Assemblies
Replace the soft pump intake tubing with
the RSA pump suction assembly for better
performance and installation ease. This
assembly comes complete with a Kynar foot
valve strainer at the end of a rigid PVC tube

n
As
se
m
bl
ie
s
4700 Harold-Abitz Dr
Muskogee, OK  74403
Phone (800) 743-7431
Fax (888) 686-6212
Get the Advantage
Models
Rigid Suction Assemblies
RSA-KFC1-14  14” (35.5 cm); 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-16 16” (40.6 cm); 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-24 24” (60.9 cm); 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-36 36” (91.4 cm); 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-40 40” (101.6 cm); 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-48 48” (121.9 cm); 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC2-16 16” (40.6 cm); 1/4” tubing
RSA-KFC2-36 36” (91.4 cm); 1/4” tubing
RSA-KFC2-40 40” (101.6 cm); 1/4” tubing
RSA-KFC2-48 48” (121.9 cm); 1/4” tubing
Note: Remove tubing connector from any model for 1/4”
MNPT connector.
Option A Replaces 2” male bung fitting with 3/4”
 MNPT fitting
Level Wands
All with switch contacts 28 VDC, 50mA.
ALL-S12 Level Wand adjustable to 12” (30.4 cm)
ALL-S20 Level Wand adjustable to 20” (50.8 cm)
ALL-S30 Level Wand adjustable to 30” (76.2 cm)
ALL-S36 Level Wand adjustable to 36” (91.4 cm)
ALL-S42 Level Wand adjustable to 42” (106.6 cm)
ALL-S48 Level Wand adjustable to 48” (121.9cm)
ALL-S60 Level Wand adjustable to 60” (152.4 cm)
Option C Prewire level wand to separately-ordered
 controller or pump
Option D Wand made of 1/4” PVC pipe with second
 liquid tight for suction tubing